
1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 AWARDED BIDS-JULY 2017 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed 
Service 
Provider 

Amount 

FGTM/F11/16/17 
VAT Recovery 
services 

06/07/2017 Reliable 
accountants 

6.5% of the 
monies 
recovered 

FGTM/CS12/16/17 

Supply and delivery 
of 1 bakkie (for 
traffic unit),2 sedans 
and 1 bakkie (for 
disaster 
management unit) 

20/07/2017 
 

Morgan General 
Trading 

R1 964 410.23 

FGTM/TS01/17/18 

Planning, designs 
and professional 
management & 
Supervision of 
Praktiseer testing 
station(Technical 
proposal) 28/07/2017 

Akha Architect 
and marumo JV 

14% of 
construction 
amount 

FGTM/TS07/17/18 

Mamogolo 
Electrification- 
Replacement of 
wooden poles with 
steel monopoles 
structures 28/07/2017 

Kgaugelo Kae-
Kae Business 
Enterprise R   3 995 620.50 

 

 
 

FETAKGOMO – GREATER TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 


